
Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Open1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$157.00 Jordan McBurney Starlite Whiz 1 Rhodes River Ranch71.5 0122

$117.75 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir69.5 0198

$78.50 Scott Seeklander Dregers Spark 3 Gail Seeklander68 0211

$39.25 Cameron Meissner Hercs Lucky Guy 4 Lanette Frye66.5 0180

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 5 Jimmy Brown63 0103

$0.00 Mike Stokes Gundealer 6 Dana King0 0112

$0.00 Anthony(Ty) Suratt Hes Plum Tuckered 6 Sarah G Cheslock0 0107

$0.00 Mike Stokes Jacs Special Reserve 6 Mike Stokes0 0118

$0.00 Lacey Swanberg Hail Behind Bars 6 Lacey Swanberg0 0172

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Smoking Hot Gunner 6 Jenna Kellmer0 0159

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 6 Gloria Grove0 0202

$0.00 Anthony(Ty) Suratt Stylish Jack Flash 6 Cindy Hill0 0175

$392.50 Total Class Payback

WRHA Open2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$63.75 Matt McAuslan Flip On A Wimpy 1 Tami Brooks71 0206

$50.63 Doug Stroud Miss Self Shine 2 Lori Bowkett70.5 0105

$37.50 Matt McAuslan Lily Whiz Kid 3 Carla Spackman70 0207

$18.75 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 4 Terri Hunter69 0208

$16.88 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 5 Lori Bowkett60 0104

$0.00 Pamela Miller Two Faced Gunner 6 Pamela Miller0 0134

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Okie From Hollywood 6 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0166

$0.00 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 6 Terri Hunter0 0209

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Pistol Packin Time 6 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0167

$0.00 Mike Stokes Gundealer 6 Dana King0 0112

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Mizzen My Chrome 6 Melinda Cresap0 0162

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Whizzing A Whey 6 Christina Riley0 0160

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Our Happy Hour 6 Susan Pearson0 0205

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 6 Lynn Johnson0 0193

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Ben N Burt On Top 6 Tracy Burnside0 0155

$187.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Rookie Professional3a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Latifa Coley Lena Nica 1 Pam Morgan0 0145

$0.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA beginner rider4b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$64.80 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 1 Gloria Grove69.5 0114

$64.80 Madison Hansen Custom Made To Shine 1 Madison Hansen69.5 0165

$30.40 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 3 Cindy Frailoi69 0151

$30.40 Amy Rushing West Coast Magnum 3 Amy Rushing69 0210

$30.40 Denise Monnot Jacs Ruby Dream 3 Denise Monnot69 0203

$19.20 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 6 Ann Shriver68 0141

$0.00 Afton McKinlay Tuckleberry Tag 7 Debbie McKinlay67.5 0190

$0.00 Hailey Fryrear Chic The Lady Out 7 John Finkelnburg67.5 0204

$0.00 Jodee Sheats Seymore Chics 9 Jodee Sheats67 0140

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 9 Gloria Grove67 0115

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 11 Isabella Hutchings66.5 0201

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 12 Tania Partridge66 0130

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 13 Deborah Walk65.5 0154

$0.00 Larry Beeler Hollywood Sunnit 14 Larry Beeler64 0163

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 15 Dave McKim63.5 0108

$0.00 Pete Peterson Magnum Chic Freckles 16 Pete Peterson63 0215

$0.00 Michelle Wolters Curious Nic 17 Michelle Wolters62.5 0142

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 18 Gloria Grove56 0113

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Slide N Belichic 19 Sandy K Machado0 0146

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Shiney Gold Chic 19 Michael Coe0 0168

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 19 Casey Hagiwara0 0152

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 19 Kady Didtel0 0147

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 19 Carole Mangini0 0214

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 19 Jennifer Stevenson0 0158

$240.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Green Reiner Level 15b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$62.16 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 1 Tamara Walker69.5 0148

$62.16 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 1 Gloria Grove69.5 0114

$26.55 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 3 Mike Vantreight69 0170

$26.55 Amy Rushing West Coast Magnum 3 Amy Rushing69 0210

$26.55 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 3 Julie Madden69 0120

$26.55 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 3 Cindy Frailoi69 0151

$14.24 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 7 Hilary Friesen68.5 0153

$14.24 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 7 Andrea Horlings68.5 0116

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 9 Ann Shriver68 0141

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 9 Mike Vantreight68 0171

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 11 Gloria Grove67 0115

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 12 Isabella Hutchings66.5 0201

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 13 Katie mostowich66 0126

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 13 Marla Gese66 0197

$0.00 Debbie Renolds Kiss My Shiney Bling 13 Debbie Renolds66 0183

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 16 Gail Genzel65.5 0110

$0.00 Jana Luers Lovin Big Chex 17 Jana Luers65 0194

$0.00 Pamela Miller Two Faced Gunner 18 Pamela Miller64.5 0134

$0.00 Larry Beeler Hollywood Sunnit 19 Larry Beeler64 0163

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 20 Ian Sage62.5 0135

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Barnyard Centerfold 21 Mary Anstensen59.5 0184

$0.00 Marla Gese Make Mine Neat 22 Marla Gese0 0196

$0.00 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 22 Michael Frank0 0188

$0.00 Patrice Draude Hollys Dual Ray 22 Patrice Draude0 0109

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 22 Weston Sage0 0136

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Slide N Belichic 22 Sandy K Machado0 0146

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 22 Casey Hagiwara0 0152

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 22 Jennifer Stevenson0 0158

$0.00 Jessica Frank Shipwreck Sailor 22 Michael Frank0 0189

$258.99 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Green Reiner Level 26b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$39.35 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 1 Tamara Walker69.5 0148

$39.35 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 1 Gloria Grove69.5 0114

$19.35 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 3 Cindy Frailoi69 0151

$19.35 Amy Rushing West Coast Magnum 3 Amy Rushing69 0210

$11.61 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 5 Andrea Horlings68.5 0116

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 6 Ann Shriver68 0141

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 7 Gloria Grove67 0115

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 8 Isabella Hutchings66.5 0201

$0.00 Debbie Renolds Kiss My Shiney Bling 9 Debbie Renolds66 0183

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 9 Marla Gese66 0197

$0.00 Jana Luers Lovin Big Chex 11 Jana Luers65 0194

$0.00 Pamela Miller Two Faced Gunner 12 Pamela Miller64.5 0134

$0.00 Larry Beeler Hollywood Sunnit 13 Larry Beeler64 0163

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Slide N Belichic 14 Sandy K Machado0 0146

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 14 Casey Hagiwara0 0152

$0.00 Patrice Draude Hollys Dual Ray 14 Patrice Draude0 0109

$129.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

WRHA Green Reiner Horse7

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$76.50 Carlie McKinzie Sportinwiththestars 1 George & Cindy McKinzie70.5 0179

$60.75 Carlie McKinzie Sportin Footprints 2 Carlie McKinzie69.5 0178

$29.25 Matt McAuslan Magnum Chic Freckles 3 Pete Peterson69 0215

$29.25 Skylar Powell Blended Whizkey 3 Allison Mostowich69 0131

$29.25 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 3 Audry Henning69 0181

$0.00 Sue Muir Make Mine Neat 6 Marla Gese68 0196

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Spooks Got Some Oak 7 Pamela Harbaugh67.5 0123

$0.00 Tony Kirschner Rimrock Remedy 8 Tony Kirschner66.5 0122

$0.00 Denise Monnot Jacs Ruby Dream 9 Denise Monnot66 0203

$0.00 Hailey Fryrear Chic The Lady Out 10 John Finkelnburg65 0204

$0.00 Kathryn Patenaude Talk About Big Chex 11 Kathryn Patenaude63.5 0169

$0.00 Trina Olson Bellacat Be Nimble 12 Trina Olson62 0127

$0.00 Jenna Nedzelski Hez Hail on Wheels 13 Jenna Nedzelski61 0164

$0.00 Michelle Wolters Curious Nic 13 Michelle Wolters61 0142

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 15 Janet Hurlburt0 0117

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 15 Beth Hoffman0 0216

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 17 Jennifer Stevenson0 0158

$0.00 Pamela Miller Two Faced Gunner 17 Pamela Miller0 0134

$225.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

nrha open derby 4/5/6 year old level 48

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$544.40 Matt McAuslan Flip On A Wimpy 1 Tami Brooks143 0206

$408.30 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 2 Gloria Grove142 0202

$204.15 Kyle Kellmer Pistol Packin Time 3 Greg & Kathy goodlyn140.5 0167

$204.15 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 3 Lynn Johnson140.5 0193

$0.00 Shawn Church Big Time Tinseltown 5 Alexis Tomanelli140 0220

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 5 Sue Muir140 0198

$0.00 Mike Stokes Jacs Special Reserve 7 Mike Stokes136 0118

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Bee A Great 8 Rachel Cox128.5 0212

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Smoking Hot Gunner 9 Jenna Kellmer0 0159

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Spinnin Chic 9 Rhodes River Ranch0 0121

$1,361.00 Total Class Payback

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 Page 6 of 32

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Non Pro9d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$171.20 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett72.5 0105

$117.70 Dana King Gundealer 2 Dana King72 0112

$77.58 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 3 Dave McKim70.5 0111

$77.58 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 3 Eric Carlson70.5 0106

$18.19 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 5 Linda Parton70 0129

$18.19 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery70 0124

$18.19 Audry Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 5 Audry Henning70 0182

$18.19 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 5 Lori Houser70 0213

$18.19 Teresa Nygaard Just A Hot Lady 5 Teresa Nygaard70 0217

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 10 Steven Sandvig69.5 0138

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 10 Steven Sandvig69.5 0139

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 12 Patricia Shores69 0177

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 13 Kylie Robinson68.5 0187

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 13 Trina Olson68.5 0128

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 13 Tracy Burnside68.5 0155

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 13 Linda Barsalou68.5 0101

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 13 David Stroud68.5 0150

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 18 Debee Thoms68 0143

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 19 Krystal Reeves67 0132

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 20 Kylie Robinson65.5 0186

$0.00 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 21 Michael Frank64 0188

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 22 Beth Hoffman0 0216

$0.00 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 22 Xan McAllister0 0157

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 24 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0149

$535.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Limited Non Pro10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$128.97 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett72.5 0105

$79.96 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 2 Eric Carlson70.5 0106

$79.96 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 2 Dave McKim70.5 0111

$34.82 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 4 Linda Parton70 0129

$34.82 Audry Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 4 Audry Henning70 0182

$34.82 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 4 Lori Houser70 0213

$34.82 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery70 0124

$34.82 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 4 Sally Sutherland70 0200

$34.82 Teresa Nygaard Just A Hot Lady 4 Teresa Nygaard70 0217

$4.51 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 10 Alexis Tomanelli69.5 0220

$4.51 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 10 Steven Sandvig69.5 0139

$4.51 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 10 Steven Sandvig69.5 0138

$4.51 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 10 Johanna Anstensen69.5 0185

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 14 Patricia Shores69 0177

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 15 David Stroud68.5 0150

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 15 Trina Olson68.5 0128

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 15 Tracy Burnside68.5 0155

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 15 Linda Barsalou68.5 0101

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 15 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly68.5 0133

$0.00 Allison Mostowich CA Just Plain Fancy 20 Allison Mostowich68 0125

$0.00 Jessica Frank Shipwreck Sailor 20 Michael Frank68 0189

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 20 Debee Thoms68 0143

$0.00 Lanette Frye Hercs Lucky Guy 20 Lanette Frye68 0180

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 24 Cindy Hill67.5 0175

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 24 Julie Madden67.5 0120

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 26 Krystal Reeves67 0132

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 27 Weston Sage65.5 0136

$0.00 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 28 Michael Frank64 0188

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 29 Lori Bowkett63 0104

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 30 Mike Vantreight61.5 0171

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 31 Gail Genzel61 0110

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 32 Gloria Grove0 0113
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 32 Debbie McKinlay0 0191

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 32 Michelle Preston0 0218

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 32 Melinda Cresap0 0161

$0.00 Lexie Kassity Hollywood Wizz 32 Michael Kassity0 0199

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 32 Katie mostowich0 0126

$0.00 Lola Sample Remenicolena 32 Lola Sample0 0219

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 32 Ian Sage0 0135

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 40 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0149

$515.85 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro11

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$87.40 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett72.5 0105

$60.09 Dana King Gundealer 2 Dana King72 0112

$39.60 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 3 Dave McKim70.5 0111

$39.60 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 3 Eric Carlson70.5 0106

$23.22 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 5 Kevin Montgomery70 0124

$23.22 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 5 Lori Houser70 0213

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 7 Steven Sandvig69.5 0139

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 7 Steven Sandvig69.5 0138

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 7 Alexis Tomanelli69.5 0220

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 10 Patricia Shores69 0177

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 11 Trina Olson68.5 0128

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 11 Tracy Burnside68.5 0155

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 11 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly68.5 0133

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 11 David Stroud68.5 0150

$0.00 Caroline Bell-Smith Smart Smokin Gun 15 Caroline Bell-Smith67.5 0176

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 16 Debbie Estrin67 0144

$0.00 Patrice Draude Hollys Dual Ray 17 Patrice Draude65 0109

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Justa Good Guess 18 Steven Sandvig62 0137

$0.00 Larry Beeler Hollywood Sunnit 19 Larry Beeler58.5 0163

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Starbrights Spook 20 Mary Anne Suzick0 0156

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 20 Carla Spackman0 0207

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 20 Debbie McKinlay0 0191

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 23 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0149

$273.14 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

WRHA Non Pro12

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$88.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett72.5 0105

$60.50 Dana King Gundealer 2 Dana King72 0112

$52.25 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 3 Jana Luers71 0195

$26.13 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 4 Eric Carlson70.5 0106

$26.13 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 4 Dave McKim70.5 0111

$5.50 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 6 Sally Sutherland70 0200

$5.50 Audry Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 6 Audry Henning70 0182

$5.50 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 6 Kevin Montgomery70 0124

$5.50 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 6 Lori Houser70 0213

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 10 Steven Sandvig69.5 0138

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 10 Steven Sandvig69.5 0139

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 10 Alexis Tomanelli69.5 0220

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 13 David Stroud68.5 0150

$0.00 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 14 Cindy Hill67.5 0175

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Jeweld Dualin Pistol 15 Lynn Johnson66 0192

$0.00 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 16 Michael Frank64 0188

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 17 Michelle Preston0 0218

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 17 Susan Pearson0 0205

$0.00 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 17 Terri Hunter0 0209

$0.00 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 17 Xan McAllister0 0157

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 17 Debbie McKinlay0 0191

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 22 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0149

$275.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

WRHA Ladies to Ride13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$140.88 Jordan McBurney Spinnin Chic 1 Rhodes River Ranch70.5 0121

$73.50 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 2 Casey Hagiwara69.5 0152

$73.50 Jessica Frank Shipwreck Sailor 2 Michael Frank69.5 0189

$73.50 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 2 Lori Bowkett69.5 0104

$45.94 Jana Luers Lovin Big Chex 5 Jana Luers69 0194

$45.94 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 5 Debbie McKinlay69 0191

$36.75 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 7 Tamara Walker68.5 0148

$22.05 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 8 Michelle Preston68 0218

$22.05 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 8 Terri Hunter68 0208

$22.05 Lola Sample Remenicolena 8 Lola Sample68 0219

$22.05 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 8 Xan McAllister68 0157

$22.05 Afton McKinlay Tuckleberry Tag 8 Debbie McKinlay68 0190

$12.25 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 13 Michael Frank67.5 0188

$0.00 Jodee Sheats Seymore Chics 14 Jodee Sheats67 0140

$0.00 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 14 Terri Hunter67 0209

$0.00 Kathryn Patenaude Talk About Big Chex 16 Kathryn Patenaude66 0169

$0.00 Debbie Renolds Kiss My Shiney Bling 16 Debbie Renolds66 0183

$0.00 Carlie McKinzie Sportin Footprints 16 Carlie McKinzie66 0178

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 19 Gloria Grove65.5 0114

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Ben N Burt On Top 19 Tracy Burnside65.5 0155

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 19 Deborah Walk65.5 0154

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 22 Tania Partridge65 0130

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 22 Debee Thoms65 0143

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 24 Linda Barsalou64.5 0101

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Barnyard Centerfold 24 Mary Anstensen64.5 0184

$0.00 Pamela Miller Two Faced Gunner 26 Pamela Miller64 0134

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 26 Carole Mangini64 0214

$0.00 Marla Gese Make Mine Neat 28 Marla Gese61 0196

$0.00 Sue Muir Shes Printing Chex 29 Marla Gese0 0197

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 29 Audry Henning0 0181

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Hit The Jack Pot 29 Traci Ann Sammeth0 0132

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Starlights Lil Whiz 29 Ava Bush0 0126
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 29 Beth Hoffman0 0216

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 29 Melinda Cresap0 0161

$0.00 Jenna Nedzelski Hez Hail on Wheels 29 Jenna Nedzelski0 0164

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Our Happy Hour 29 Susan Pearson0 0205

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 29 Isabella Hutchings0 0201

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 29 Jennifer Stevenson0 0158

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 29 Kady Didtel0 0147

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 29 Sally Sutherland0 0200

$0.00 Latifa Coley Lena Nica 29 Pam Morgan0 0145

$0.00 Caroline Bell-Smith Smart Smokin Gun 29 Caroline Bell-Smith0 0176

$0.00 Lacey Swanberg Hail Behind Bars 29 Lacey Swanberg0 0172

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings ARC Kiss My Chic 29 Sally Sutherland0 0138

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Smoking Hot Gunner 29 Jenna Kellmer0 0159

$0.00 Carlie McKinzie Sportinwiththestars 29 George & Cindy McKinzie0 0179

$0.00 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 29 Linda Parton0 0129

$0.00 Michelle Wolters Curious Nic 48 Michelle Wolters0 0142

$0.00 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 48 Lori Houser0 0213

$612.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride14

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$80.00 Mike Stokes Slide N Belichic 1 Sandy K Machado69.5 0146

$55.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 2 Tim Beck69 0119

$47.50 Darren C Stancik Spooks Got Some Oak 3 Pamela Harbaugh68.5 0123

$25.00 Skylar Powell Blended Whizkey 4 Allison Mostowich67 0131

$22.50 Michael Coe CR Shiney Gold Chic 5 Michael Coe66.5 0168

$20.00 Matt McAuslan Magnum Chic Freckles 6 Pete Peterson59 0215

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 7 Gloria Grove57.5 0115

$0.00 Doug Stroud Pop Some Tags 8 Beth Hoffman0 0261

$0.00 Larry Dacy Chics Aphyre 8 Mary Knopp0 0121

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spicy Chic Dreams 8 Lynn Johnson0 0193

$0.00 Anthony(Ty) Suratt Custom Quinn 8 Cindy Hill0 0174

$0.00 Anthony(Ty) Suratt Stylish Jack Flash 8 Cindy Hill0 0175

$0.00 Matt McAuslan CC Bonita Special 8 Colleen Aufiero0 0123

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Mizzen My Chrome 8 Melinda Cresap0 0162

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 8 Jimmy Brown0 0103

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Whizzing A Whey 8 Christina Riley0 0160

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 8 Dave McKim0 0111

$0.00 Doug Stroud Miss Self Shine 8 Lori Bowkett0 0105

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 8 Dana King0 0112

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 8 David Stroud0 0150

$250.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA Small Fry Reiners 11 & U15

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 1 Sarah G Cheslock73 0107

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Zananic 2 maurya dunning72 0102

$0.00 Gabriella Schneider Colt 3 Gabriella Schneider71 0144

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

nrha novice horse non pro level 116

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$194.06 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett71.5 0105

$101.25 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 2 Tamara Walker70.5 0148

$101.25 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 2 Debbie McKinlay70.5 0191

$101.25 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 2 Krystal Reeves70.5 0132

$63.28 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 5 Cindy Frailoi70 0151

$63.28 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 5 Lori Houser70 0213

$39.02 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 7 Patricia Shores69.5 0177

$39.02 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 7 Cindy Hill69.5 0175

$39.02 Audry Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 7 Audry Henning69.5 0182

$39.02 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 7 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0117

$10.55 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 11 Mike Vantreight69 0170

$10.55 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 11 Xan McAllister69 0157

$10.55 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 11 Terri Conover-Stroud69 0149

$10.55 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 11 Linda Barsalou69 0101

$10.55 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 11 Gloria Grove69 0114

$10.55 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 11 Ann Shriver69 0141

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 17 Trina Olson68.5 0128

$0.00 Amy Rushing West Coast Magnum 17 Amy Rushing68.5 0210

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 17 Lori Bowkett68.5 0104

$0.00 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 17 Tami Brooks68.5 0206

$0.00 Teresa Nygaard Just A Hot Lady 17 Teresa Nygaard68.5 0217

$0.00 Allison Mostowich CA Just Plain Fancy 17 Allison Mostowich68.5 0125

$0.00 Lanette Frye Hercs Lucky Guy 23 Lanette Frye68 0180

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 23 David Stroud68 0150

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 23 Mike Vantreight68 0171

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 23 Kylie Robinson68 0187

$0.00 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 23 Michael Frank68 0188

$0.00 Lola Sample Remenicolena 28 Lola Sample67.5 0219

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Jeweld Dualin Pistol 28 Lynn Johnson67.5 0192

$0.00 Larry Beeler Hollywood Sunnit 28 Larry Beeler67.5 0163

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 28 Ian Sage67.5 0135

$0.00 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 32 Andrea Horlings66.5 0116
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 33 Gloria Grove66 0115

$0.00 Audry Henning Sliding Into Cash 34 Audry Henning65.5 0181

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Starbrights Spook 35 Mary Anne Suzick65 0156

$0.00 Pamela Miller Two Faced Gunner 35 Pamela Miller65 0134

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 37 Gail Genzel64.5 0110

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 38 Hilary Friesen62.5 0153

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 39 Debee Thoms62.2 0143

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 40 Kylie Robinson62 0186

$0.00 Trina Olson Bellacat Be Nimble 41 Trina Olson59 0127

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Justa Good Guess 42 Steven Sandvig0 0137

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 42 Beth Hoffman0 0216

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 42 Katie mostowich0 0126

$0.00 Gail Seeklander Dregers Spark 42 Gail Seeklander0 0211

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 42 Alexis Tomanelli0 0220

$0.00 Patrice Draude Hollys Dual Ray 42 Patrice Draude0 0109

$0.00 Jennifer Stevenson Hickataz 48 Jennifer Stevenson0 0158

$0.00 Carlie McKinzie Sportin Footprints 48 Carlie McKinzie0 0178

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 48 Sally Sutherland0 0138

$843.77 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

nrha novice horse non pro level 217

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$156.45 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 1 Kevin Montgomery71.5 0124

$108.96 Debbie McKinlay Boomshernic Dun It 2 Debbie McKinlay70.5 0191

$108.96 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 2 Krystal Reeves70.5 0132

$50.29 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 4 Michelle Preston70 0218

$50.29 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 4 Eric Carlson70 0106

$50.29 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 4 Lori Houser70 0213

$16.76 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 7 Patricia Shores69.5 0177

$16.76 Audry Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 7 Audry Henning69.5 0182

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 9 Terri Conover-Stroud69 0149

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 9 Linda Barsalou69 0101

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 11 Trina Olson68.5 0128

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 11 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly68.5 0133

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 11 Dave McKim68.5 0111

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 14 David Stroud68 0150

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 14 Gloria Grove68 0113

$0.00 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 14 Michael Frank68 0188

$0.00 Lola Sample Remenicolena 17 Lola Sample67.5 0219

$0.00 Larry Beeler Hollywood Sunnit 17 Larry Beeler67.5 0163

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 17 Julie Madden67.5 0120

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 20 Tracy Burnside64.5 0155

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 21 Weston Sage63 0136

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 22 Debee Thoms62.2 0143

$0.00 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 23 Linda Parton0 0129

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 23 Dave McKim0 0108

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 23 Carla Spackman0 0207

$0.00 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 26 Susan Pearson0 0205

$558.74 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Youth 13 & Under18

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$40.50 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 1 Sally Sutherland69.5 0200

$31.50 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 2 Jana Luers68.5 0195

$9.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 3 Sarah G Cheslock67 0107

$9.00 Annikka Hill Custom Quinn 3 Cindy Hill67 0174

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 5 Kylie Robinson64 0186

$0.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 6 Tim Beck62 0119

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 7 Kylie Robinson0 0187

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 7 Isabella Hutchings0 0201

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 7 Mike Vantreight0 0170

$90.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1819

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$40.00 Lexie Kassity Hollywood Wizz 1 Michael Kassity69 0199

$20.00 Jessica Frank Shipwreck Sailor 2 Michael Frank68.5 0189

$20.00 Madison Hansen Custom Made To Shine 2 Madison Hansen68.5 0165

$20.00 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 2 Johanna Anstensen68.5 0185

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 5 Weston Sage65.5 0136

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Barnyard Centerfold 6 Mary Anstensen62 0184

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 7 Mike Vantreight60 0171

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 8 Carole Mangini54.5 0214

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 9 Michelle Preston0 0218

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 10 Kady Didtel0 0147

$100.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Non Pro Derby level 120

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$292.33 Lacey Swanberg Hail Behind Bars 1 Lacey Swanberg140.5 0172

$227.37 Lexie Kassity Hollywood Wizz 2 Michael Kassity139.5 0199

$129.93 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 3 Debbie Estrin139 0144

$0.00 Dana King Jacs Special Reserve 4 Dana King138.5 0118

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 5 Carla Spackman136.5 0207

$0.00 Lanette Frye Hercs Lucky Guy 6 Lanette Frye134 0180

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 7 Melinda Cresap129.5 0161

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 8 Alexis Tomanelli0 0220

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 8 Terri Hunter0 0208

$649.63 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 421

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$526.95 Lacey Swanberg Hail Behind Bars 1 Lacey Swanberg140.5 0172

$409.85 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin139 0144

$234.20 Dana King Jacs Special Reserve 3 Dana King138.5 0118

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 4 Carla Spackman136.5 0207

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 5 Melinda Cresap129.5 0161

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 6 Terri Hunter0 0208

$1,171.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby Prime Time22

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$332.78 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin139 0144

$221.85 Dana King Jacs Special Reserve 2 Dana King138.5 0118

$0.00 Carla Spackman Lily Whiz Kid 3 Carla Spackman136.5 0207

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 4 Alexis Tomanelli0 0220

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 4 Terri Hunter0 0208

$554.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Open23

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$332.78 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King72 0112

$221.85 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 2 Casey Hagiwara71.5 0152

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir71 0198

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Starlite Whiz 4 Rhodes River Ranch70 0122

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Okie From Hollywood 5 Greg & Kathy goodlyn69 0166

$554.63 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open24

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$178.50 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir71 0198

$119.00 Shawn Church Nics A Boomin Dun It 2 Kylie Robinson70.5 0187

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Bee A Great 3 Rachel Cox0 0212

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Our Happy Hour 4 Susan Pearson0 0205

$297.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$148.50 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir71 0198

$99.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 2 Steven Sandvig64.5 0138

$0.00 Sue Muir Shes Printing Chex 3 Marla Gese0 0197

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig0 0139

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 5 Jimmy Brown0 0103

$247.50 Total Class Payback

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 Page 20 of 32

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Open26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$37.41 Shawn Church Lil Stopper 1 Kylie Robinson71 0186

$29.10 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 2 Julie Madden65.5 0120

$16.63 Gail Genzel Salty John 3 Gail Genzel63 0110

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 4 Weston Sage62 0136

$0.00 Skylar Powell BSF Copenhagen Angel 5 Ian Sage61 0135

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 6 Katie mostowich59 0126

$0.00 Allison Mostowich CA Just Plain Fancy 7 Allison Mostowich0 0125

$83.13 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Rookie Level 127

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$81.70 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 1 Ann Shriver71 0141

$81.70 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 1 Cindy Frailoi71 0151

$43.70 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 3 Johanna Anstensen70.5 0185

$43.70 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 3 Lori Houser70.5 0213

$25.18 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 5 Jana Luers70 0195

$25.18 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 5 Gloria Grove70 0114

$25.18 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 5 Sally Sutherland70 0200

$25.18 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 5 Kylie Robinson70 0187

$14.25 Cindy Hill Stylish Jack Flash 9 Cindy Hill69.5 0175

$14.25 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 9 Susan Pearson69.5 0205

$0.00 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 11 Andrea Horlings69 0116

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 11 Terri Conover-Stroud69 0149

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 11 Tamara Walker69 0148

$0.00 Jessica Frank Shipwreck Sailor 14 Michael Frank68.5 0189

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Jeweld Dualin Pistol 14 Lynn Johnson68.5 0192

$0.00 Caroline Bell-Smith Smart Smokin Gun 14 Caroline Bell-Smith68.5 0176

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 14 David Stroud68.5 0150

$0.00 Jana Luers Lovin Big Chex 14 Jana Luers68.5 0194

$0.00 Lola Sample Remenicolena 14 Lola Sample68.5 0219

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 20 Trina Olson68 0128

$0.00 Teresa Nygaard Just A Hot Lady 20 Teresa Nygaard68 0217

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 22 Mike Vantreight67.5 0170

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 23 Isabella Hutchings67 0201

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 23 Marla Gese67 0197

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Rhinestone Kalgirl 25 Hilary Friesen66.5 0153

$0.00 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 26 Julie Madden66 0120

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 27 Mike Vantreight65 0171

$0.00 Patrice Draude Hollys Dual Ray 28 Patrice Draude64.5 0109

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 28 Weston Sage64.5 0136

$0.00 Pamela Miller Two Faced Gunner 28 Pamela Miller64.5 0134

$0.00 Amy Rushing West Coast Magnum 31 Amy Rushing64 0210

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 32 Casey Hagiwara63 0152
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 33 Gail Genzel0 0110

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Slide N Belichic 33 Sandy K Machado0 0146

$0.00 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 33 Michael Frank0 0188

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 33 Kady Didtel0 0147

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 33 Gloria Grove0 0115

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 33 Kylie Robinson0 0186

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 33 Ian Sage0 0135

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 33 Lori Bowkett0 0104

$380.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Rookie Level 228

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$66.50 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 1 Cindy Frailoi71 0151

$46.31 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 2 Lori Houser70.5 0213

$46.31 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 2 Dana King70.5 0112

$22.56 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 4 Sally Sutherland70 0200

$22.56 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 4 Krystal Reeves70 0132

$11.08 Susan Pearson Our Happy Hour 6 Susan Pearson69.5 0205

$11.08 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 6 Eric Carlson69.5 0106

$11.08 Lanette Frye Hercs Lucky Guy 6 Lanette Frye69.5 0180

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 9 Terri Conover-Stroud69 0149

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 10 David Stroud68.5 0150

$0.00 Lola Sample Remenicolena 10 Lola Sample68.5 0219

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 10 Tracy Burnside68.5 0155

$0.00 Trina Olson Hang Mia Valentine 13 Trina Olson68 0128

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Starbrights Spook 13 Mary Anne Suzick68 0156

$0.00 Teresa Nygaard Just A Hot Lady 13 Teresa Nygaard68 0217

$0.00 Xan McAllister Smart Little Noah 16 Xan McAllister67.5 0157

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 17 Debee Thoms65 0143

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 18 Linda Barsalou64.5 0101

$0.00 Amy Rushing West Coast Magnum 19 Amy Rushing64 0210

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 20 Casey Hagiwara63 0152

$0.00 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 21 Michael Frank0 0188

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 21 Alexis Tomanelli0 0220

$0.00 Lexie Kassity Hollywood Wizz 21 Michael Kassity0 0199

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Slide N Belichic 21 Sandy K Machado0 0146

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 21 Michelle Preston0 0218

$237.49 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Youth 13 & Under29

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$40.50 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 1 Isabella Hutchings70.5 0201

$24.75 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 2 Sarah G Cheslock70 0107

$24.75 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 2 Kylie Robinson70 0186

$0.00 Keesa Luers Cromes Custom Chic 4 Jana Luers69.5 0195

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 4 Kylie Robinson69.5 0187

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 6 Sally Sutherland69 0200

$0.00 Annikka Hill Custom Quinn 7 Cindy Hill68.5 0174

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 8 Mike Vantreight66.5 0170

$0.00 Conner Beck Stop Aholic 9 Tim Beck0 0119

$90.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1830

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$40.00 Johanna Anstensen SLJ Custom Style 1 Johanna Anstensen70.5 0185

$30.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 2 Michelle Preston69 0218

$20.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 3 Mike Vantreight68 0171

$10.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir67 0198

$0.00 Madison Hansen Custom Made To Shine 5 Madison Hansen66.5 0165

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 6 Kady Didtel64.5 0147

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Barnyard Centerfold 7 Mary Anstensen59 0184

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzen For Chexs 8 Carole Mangini0 0214

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 8 Weston Sage0 0136

$0.00 Jessica Frank Shipwreck Sailor 8 Michael Frank0 0189

$100.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Non Pro31

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$277.40 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett72.5 0105

$191.73 Dana King Gundealer 2 Dana King72 0112

$191.73 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig72 0139

$81.59 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 4 Krystal Reeves71.5 0132

$36.71 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 5 Debbie Estrin71 0144

$36.71 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 5 Janet Hurlburt71 0117

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 7 Sue Muir70.5 0198

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 7 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0124

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 9 Steven Sandvig70 0138

$0.00 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 9 Linda Parton70 0129

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 11 Tracy Burnside69 0155

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 12 Dave McKim68.5 0111

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 13 Patricia Shores68 0177

$0.00 Audry Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 14 Audry Henning67.5 0182

$0.00 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 15 Michael Frank63.5 0188

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 16 Linda Barsalou0 0101

$815.86 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro32

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$157.68 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett72.5 0105

$108.98 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig72 0139

$108.98 Dana King Gundealer 2 Dana King72 0112

$46.38 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 4 Krystal Reeves71.5 0132

$41.74 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 5 Debbie Estrin71 0144

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 6 Sue Muir70.5 0198

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 6 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0124

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 8 Steven Sandvig70 0138

$0.00 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 8 Linda Parton70 0129

$0.00 Lola Sample Remenicolena 8 Lola Sample70 0219

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 11 Tracy Burnside69 0155

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 12 Dave McKim68.5 0111

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 13 Patricia Shores68 0177

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 13 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly68 0133

$0.00 Audry Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 15 Audry Henning67.5 0182

$0.00 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 16 Michael Frank63.5 0188

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 17 Linda Barsalou0 0101

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 17 Beth Hoffman0 0216

$463.75 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Limited Non Pro33

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$104.34 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett72.5 0105

$82.85 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig72 0139

$61.37 Krystal Reeves Hailaluya 3 Krystal Reeves71.5 0132

$19.44 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir70.5 0198

$19.44 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 4 Alexis Tomanelli70.5 0220

$19.44 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 4 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0124

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Starbucks Freckle 7 Steven Sandvig70 0138

$0.00 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 7 Linda Parton70 0129

$0.00 Lola Sample Remenicolena 7 Lola Sample70 0219

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 10 Tracy Burnside69 0155

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Justa Good Guess 10 Steven Sandvig69 0137

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 12 Dave McKim68.5 0111

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 13 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly68 0133

$0.00 Patricia Shores Signed By Wrangler 13 Patricia Shores68 0177

$0.00 Audry Henning Tuckers Smartn Chexy 15 Audry Henning67.5 0182

$0.00 Cathy Frank One Smart Dunit 16 Michael Frank63.5 0188

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Slide N Belichic 17 Sandy K Machado0 0146

$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 17 Linda Barsalou0 0101

$306.88 Total Class Payback

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Non Pro34

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$35.62 Julie Madden BSF Gunsomoke 1 Julie Madden69 0120

$23.75 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 2 Ian Sage66.5 0135

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 3 Kylie Robinson66 0186

$0.00 Gail Genzel Salty John 4 Gail Genzel63 0110

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 5 Weston Sage0 0136

$59.37 Total Class Payback

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 Page 28 of 32

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 135

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$185.62 Mike Stokes Jacs Special Reserve 1 Mike Stokes70.5 0118

$123.75 Mike Stokes Hailaluya 2 Krystal Reeves70 0132

$0.00 Larry Dacy Chics Aphyre 3 Mary Knopp66 0121

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Hit The Jack Pot 4 Traci Ann Sammeth0 0132

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 4 Gloria Grove0 0202

$309.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 236

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$144.56 Mike Stokes Jacs Special Reserve 1 Mike Stokes70.5 0118

$112.44 Mike Stokes Hailaluya 2 Krystal Reeves70 0132

$64.25 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir68.5 0198

$0.00 Larry Dacy Chics Aphyre 4 Mary Knopp66 0121

$0.00 Deanna Lally Birkle Our Happy Hour 5 Susan Pearson0 0205

$0.00 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 5 Casey Hagiwara0 0152

$321.25 Total Class Payback

Tuesday, April 12, 2016 Page 29 of 32

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling & Derby 2016

Separate warm ups

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Spooks Got Some Oak 0 Pamela Harbaugh0 0123

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0117

$0.00 Beth Hoffman Pop Some Tags 0 Beth Hoffman0 0216

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Lil Stopper 0 Kylie Robinson0 0186

$0.00 Terri Hunter Ns Custom Nitro 0 Terri Hunter0 0209

$0.00 Kylie Robinson Nics A Boomin Dun It 0 Kylie Robinson0 0187

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Smoking Hot Gunner 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0159

$0.00 Tamara Walker Parnellis Jewel 0 Tamara Walker0 0148

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Big Time Tinseltown 0 Alexis Tomanelli0 0220

$0.00 Andrea Horlings Toy Surprize 0 Andrea Horlings0 0116

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 Sue Muir0 0198

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Starbrights Spook 0 Mary Anne Suzick0 0156

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0111

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 0 Dave McKim0 0108

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Spinnin Chic 0 Rhodes River Ranch0 0121

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Spinnin Chic 0 Rhodes River Ranch0 0121

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Starlite Whiz 0 Rhodes River Ranch0 0122

$0.00 Madison Hansen Custom Made To Shine 0 Madison Hansen0 0165

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0124

$0.00 Debee Thoms Jamba Juice 0 Debee Thoms0 0143

$0.00 Linda Parton A Little Surprise 0 Linda Parton0 0129

$0.00 John Bowkett Aint She Fine Boys 0 Lori Bowkett0 0104

$0.00 Cindy Frailoi Wimp O Chic 0 Cindy Frailoi0 0151

$0.00 Mackenzie Preston Karl with a K 0 Michelle Preston0 0218

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 0 Terri Hunter0 0208

$0.00 Ann Shriver Wimpys Little Dun It 0 Ann Shriver0 0141

$0.00 Carlie McKinzie Sportin Footprints 0 Carlie McKinzie0 0178

$0.00 Lori Houser Peptos Deputy 0 Lori Houser0 0213

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0124

$0.00 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly Mr Dual Frost 0 Genevieve(Genni) Reilly0 0133

$0.00 Latifa Coley Lena Nica 0 Pam Morgan0 0145

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0144
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$0.00 Linda Barsalou Watch My Whiz Slide 0 Linda Barsalou0 0101

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 0 Larry Beeler0 00

$0.00 Carlie McKinzie Sportinwiththestars 0 George & Cindy McKinzie0 0179

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0105

$0.00 Eric Carlson Wimpys Lil Dun It 0 Eric Carlson0 0106

$0.00 Marla Gese Shes Printing Chex 0 Marla Gese0 0197

$0.00 Marla Gese Make Mine Neat 0 Marla Gese0 0196

$0.00 David Stroud Custom Shining Anna 0 David Stroud0 0150

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 0 Tania Partridge0 0130

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Charming In Wranglers 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0149

$0.00 Sally Sutherland ARC Kiss My Chic 0 Sally Sutherland0 0138

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Zananic 0 maurya dunning0 0102

$0.00 Michael Jackson Newtons Law 0 Gloria Grove0 0115

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 0 Gloria Grove0 0113

$0.00 Larry Beeler Hollywood Sunnit 0 Larry Beeler0 0163

$0.00 Nicole Renick Hutchings Heza Hollywood Legend 0 Gloria Grove0 0202

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Ben N Burt On Top 0 Tracy Burnside0 0155

$0.00 Isabella Hutchings Slide to Be Safe 0 Isabella Hutchings0 0201

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Smokinsmart Chocolate 0 Sally Sutherland0 0200

$0.00 Melinda Cresap ARC King Snapper 0 Melinda Cresap0 0161

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Together Warm Uptw

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Slide N Belichic 0 Sandy K Machado0 0146

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 Gloria Grove0 0114

$0.00 Sandy K Machado Slide N Belichic 0 Sandy K Machado0 0146

$0.00 Karen Kooy Ima Cool Rem 0 Karen Kooy0 0119

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 0 Kady Didtel0 0147

$0.00 Jessica Meikle Sadie Shines 0 Mike Vantreight0 0171

$0.00 Cassie Meikle Pandy Lena 0 Mike Vantreight0 0170

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 0 Deborah Walk0 0154

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Total Payback $13,490.01
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